DORAHA PUBLIC SCHOOL (Senior Secondary)

Affiated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi (Aff. No. 1630533) DORAHA, DISTRICT LUDHIANA - 141 421 Phone: 01628-257701 E-mail: dops_doraha@rediffmail.com

Ref. No. ____

Dated -

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

Session : 2023-24

Sr.	NAME	PROFESSION	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS
1	Ms. Monika Sarwal	Principal	President	W. No 5, Baba Kararm Singh Street
		Doraha Public School	а. — с. 1	B/Side of Guru Nanak College
				Hargobind Nagar, Doraha
2	Ms. Pawanjeet Kaur	Service	Vice	VPO - Jaspalon
	(Parent of Harsharandeep Singh Chehal, V)		President	Tehsil - Payal, Ludhiana
3	Ms. Tarminder Kaur	Teacher	General	Bhaina Wali Gali
		Doraha Public School	Secretary	Doraha, Ludhiana
4	Ms. Gundeep Kaur	Teacher	Treasurer	VPO - Kaddon
		Doraha Public School		Tehsil - Payal, Ludhiana
5	Ms. Sangeeta Devi	Housewife	Member	# 1164, W. No 5, SBS Nagar
	(Parent of Karan Joshi, VIII)			Doraha, Ludhiana
6	Ms. Narinder Kaur	Housewife	Member	# B-1/687, Railway Road
	(Parent of Harman Singh, V)			Krishna Mandir, Sahnewal, Ludhiana
7	Mr. Rajveer Singh	Service	Member	Madhu Mangat Gali
	(Parent of Dakshveer Singh, III)			Dashmesh Nagar, Doraha
8	Ms. Avneet Kaur	Housewife	Member	# 921-A, St. No 3
	(Parent of Gurmehar Kaur, KG)			NRI Colony, Doraha, Ludhiana
9	Ms. Rajvir Kaur	Housewife	Member	VPO - Kaddon
	(Parent of Gurshan Singh Mundi, Prep)			Tehsil - Payal, Ludhiana
10	Mr. Harjeet Singh Mangat	Service	Member	VPO - Begowal
	(Parents of Gurnoor Singh Mangat, VII)			Tehsil - Payal, Ludhiana

Manager

Doraha Public School Doraha (Ludhiana) 141 421

Monika Sarwal.

Principal Doraha Public School Doraha (Ludhiana) 141 421